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Short Description

Air flow remains strong at lower rpm due to the small center hub design, yet adding the PWM function for automatic fan regulation
to introduce an ideal fan in today’ s market.

Fan cable is fully covered in nylon Techflex sleeving and premium heatshrink, colors of your choice.

Description

Air flow remains strong at lower rpm due to the small center hub design, yet adding the PWM function for automatic fan regulation
to introduce an ideal fan in today’ s market.

Fan cable is fully covered in nylon Techflex sleeving and premium heatshrink, colors of your choice.

Features

¢ |n order to take advantage of PWM function, please use the motherboard with PWM features Build-in

e PWM function will NOT work if the fan is connected via 4-pin peripheral connector or connected to 3-pin fan port. In this
case, the fan will spin at the maximum speed at 1300rpm

e Connecting to any third party market fan controller with 3-pin port, PWM function will NOT work, but fan speed can be
adjusted by the fan controller.

e Model Number. SY1225SL12LM-P

Specifications
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Additional Information

Brand

SKU

Weight

Color

Fan Dimensions
Fan Width

Fan Voltage

Fan RPM

Fan CFM

Fan Noise (dB)
Vendor SKU/EAN

Special Price

Scythe
SY1225SL12LM-P
0.5000

Black

120mm

25mm

12 VDC

1300

74

27
812623020392

$8.99
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