

Performance-PCs.com

1701 R. J. Conlan Blvd. NE, Unit #5 Palm Bay, FL 32905, USA

Toll Free: 888-381-8222

www.performance-pcs.com sales@performance-pcs.com











Scythe "SLIP-STREAM PWM" 120x25mm Case Fan - Sleeved

\$8.99 was \$14.95

Product Images









Short Description

Air flow remains strong at lower rpm due to the small center hub design, yet adding the PWM function for automatic fan regulation to introduce an ideal fan in today's market.

Fan cable is fully covered in nylon Techflex sleeving and premium heatshrink, colors of your choice.

Description

Air flow remains strong at lower rpm due to the small center hub design, yet adding the PWM function for automatic fan regulation to introduce an ideal fan in today's market.

Fan cable is fully covered in nylon Techflex sleeving and premium heatshrink, colors of your choice.

Features

- In order to take advantage of PWM function, please use the motherboard with PWM features Build-in
- PWM function will NOT work if the fan is connected via 4-pin peripheral connector or connected to 3-pin fan port. In this case, the fan will spin at the maximum speed at 1300rpm
- Connecting to any third party market fan controller with 3-pin port, PWM function will NOT work, but fan speed can be adjusted by the fan controller.
- Model Number. SY1225SL12LM-P

Specifications

0

Additional Information

Brand	Scythe
SKU	SY1225SL12LM-P
Weight	0.5000
Color	Black
Fan Dimensions	120mm
Fan Width	25mm
Fan Voltage	12 VDC
Fan RPM	1300
Fan CFM	74
Fan Noise (dB)	27
Vendor SKU/EAN	812623020392
Special Price	\$8.99



3 4/9/24